
Winery Name:
Contact Name: Phone #: 

Item ID Unit Price

BO213-0.5 63.52$                 
BO213-10 789.81$               

F33-0.5 39.06$                 
F33-10 505.99$               
F5-0.5 46.42$                 

ROSE-0.5 41.07$                 
RMS2-10 482.10$               

ALPHA-0.5 142.74$               
CH9-0.5 67.49$                 
CX9-0.5 70.62$                 

DELTA-0.5 85.72$                 
EGIDE0.5 142.30$               
F15-0.5 64.48$                 
F15-10 811.94$               
F83-0.5 64.48$                 

FX10-0.5 64.48$                 
FX10-10 811.94$               
KHIO-0.5 141.10$               
RB2-0.5 64.48$                 
RB4-0.5 64.48$                 

RX60-0.5 65.72$                 
RX60-10 786.80$               

SPARK-0.5 64.48$                 
ST-0.5 64.48$                 

VL1-0.5 62.78$                 
VL1-10 774.85$               
VL2-0.5 62.78$                 

10 kg
500 g

10 kg

500 g

500 g
10 kg
500 g

ACTIFLORE F33
ACTIFLORE F33 

YEAST

To ensure delivery by harvest please place your order no later than July 15th. 

ACTIFLORE BO213 
ACTIFLORE BO213 

10 kg

ZYMAFLORE ST

ZYMAFLORE KHIO 500 g

500 g
ZYMAFLORE VL1 
ZYMAFLORE VL1
ZYMAFLORE VL2 

500 g
10 kg
500 g

ZYMAFLORE FX10

ZYMAFLORE RB2 

ZYMAFLORE RX60 
ZYMAFLORE RX60

LAFFORT - 2022 PRICING - R1

Order in Units

WESTERN CANADA                                                          
Andy Shillington                                                                
cell: 250-878-5957        
ashillington@cellartek.com

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE AND ORDERING CONTACT:

Unit Size

*****Prices subject to change based on currency fluctuations******

500 g
10 kg

  
 

500 g

ZYMAFLORE FX10 500 g

500 g

ZYMAFLORE SPARK 

500 g

500 g

500 g
ZYMAFLORE F15 
ZYMAFLORE F83 

ACTIFLORE F5 500g
ACTIFLORE ROSE 

ZYMAFLORE TD ALPHA

ZYMAFLORE F15

500 g
ZYMAFLORE CX9 500 g
ZYMAFLORE DELTA 500 g

ZYMAFLORE CH9

ZYMAFLORE EGIDE

ZYMAFLORE RB4 500 g

ACTIFLORE RMS2 10kg



VL2-10 774.85$               
VL3-0.5 62.78$                 
VL3-10 774.85$               
X16-0.5 62.78$                 
X16-10 774.85$               
X5-0.5 62.78$                 
X5-10 774.85$               

XAROM-0.5 62.78$                 
XORIGIN-0.5 62.78$                 
XPURE-0.5 62.78$                 

ZYM011BIO-0.5 79.47$                 

Item ID Unit Price

EXTRALYS/NF0.25 63.21$                 
LAFASFRU0.25 81.44$                 
LAFASHEGC0.1 35.97$                 
LAFASHEGC0.5 165.89$               

LAFASXL-CLARIF-1.19 244.78$               
LAFASXL-EXTRAC-1.16 156.24$               

LAFAZYARO0.1 48.53$                 
LAFAZYCL0.1 39.34$                 
LAFAZYCL0.5 169.84$               

LAFAZYEX0.25 83.04$                 
LAFAZYPRE0.1 38.57$                 
LAFAZYPRE0.5 162.74$               

LAFAZYTHIOLS+0.25 74.19$                 
LYSOZ1 337.23$               

Item ID Unit Price

SUPERST10 396.50$               
SUPERST-BLANC-1 56.08$                 
SUPERST-ROUGE-1 56.08$                 

NUTRIST1 33.99$                 
NUTRIST5 146.06$               

NUTRIST20 567.87$               
NUTRISTAROM1 60.90$                 
NUTRISTAROM5 259.45$               

NUTRISTOR1 61.38$                 
NUTRISTOR5 277.89$               
THIAZ/PH1 17.16$                 
THIAZ/PH5 81.32$                 

THIAZ/PH25 360.11$               
BIAC1 37.07$                 

ZYMAFLORE XAROM 500 g
ZYMAFLORE XORIGIN 500 g

ZYMAFLORE VL3 

NUTRISTART ORG 1 kg

THIAZOTE PH 1 kg
THIAZOTE PH 5 kg
THIAZOTE PH

100 g
100 g

20 kg 

Order in Units

NUTRISTART 5 kg

NUTRIENTS

LAFAZYM THIOLS + 250G

NUTRISTART 1 kg

NUTRISTART

1kg

500 g
ZYMAFLORE VL2 10 kg

LAFASE FRUIT 
250 g

10 kgZYMAFLORE VL3
500 g
10 kg

500 g

500 g
250 g

SUPERSTART 10 kg

SUPERSTART ROUGE 1kg

10 kg

ZYMAFLORE X16 

500 g

500 g

LAFAZYM AROM 
LAFAZYM CL

250g

1 kg

LAFASE XL CLARIFICATION - Liquid 
1.16 kg

ZYMAFLORE XPURE 500 g

LAFAZYM CL 
LAFAZYM EXTRACT

SUPERSTART BLANC

25 kg 
BI-ACTIV 1 kg

ZYMAFLORE X5
ZYMAFLORE X5

ZYMAFLORE 011 BIO   - Organic

500 g

LAFASE XL EXTRACTION - Liquid 
1.19 kg

NUTRISTART ORG 5 kg

NUTRISTART AROM 5 kg

LAFASE HE GRAND CRU 
LAFASE HE GRAND CRU 

100 g

LAFAZYM PRESS 
LAFAZYM PRESS 

100 g

LYSOZYM 

Unit Size

EXTRALYSE NF 

NUTRISTART AROM 1 kg

ZYMAFLORE X16

ENZYMES Unit Size Order in Units



ECORC1 52.61$                 
TURBICEL5 117.83$               

MALOBOOST1 74.88$                 

Item ID Unit Price

TANGAL1 66.74$                 
TANGALSP1 90.27$                 
TANVRCOL1 86.04$                 
TANVRCOL5 375.63$               
TANVRS/NF1 60.12$                 
TANVRS/NF5 229.53$               

TANVRS1 54.06$                 
TANVRS5 210.39$               

TANVRGRAPE-0.5 228.70$               
QUERT/CHOC0.5 250.22$               
QUERT/INT-NF0.5 250.22$               

QUERT/SWE0.5 224.63$               
QUERT0.5 189.94$               

TANFRESH0.25 113.82$               
TANCOR1 82.54$                 

TANCORGC1 193.38$               
QUERt/PLUS0.5 277.63$               

Item ID Unit Price

FRESHAROM1 82.40$                 
POWERLEESLIFE-1 89.43$                 
MANNOFEEL1.08 150.92$               

OENOLEES1 80.42$                 
OENOLMP1 235.09$               

CLEANSPARK1 16.79$                 
MANNOLIQ200-1.08 149.31$               
MANNOSPARK1.08 145.13$               

OENOBRETT0.023 630.61$               
OENOBRETT0.25 251.34$               

1 kg

1.08 Kg

Unit Size

MANNOFEEL - Liquid Mannoprotein 
OENOLEES
OENOLESS MP (AUTOLEES )

OENOBRETT - Chitosan for brettanomyces control

OENOBRETT - Chitosan for brettanomyces control

1.08 kg
POWERLEES LIFE

TAN'COR 
1 kg
500g

 500 g
500 g
500 g
250 g
1 kg

TANIN VR SUPRA ÉLÉGANCE 
TANIN VR SUPRA ÉLÉGANCE 

MANNOSTAB LIQUID 200 

QUERTANIN SWEET 
QUERTANIN 
TANFRESH 

5 kg
1 kg

TANNINS

TANIN VR COLOR 1 kg
TANIN VR COLOR 5 kg

 500 g

1 kg

1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

0.25g

FRESHAROM

SPECIAL TREATMENTS

QUERPLUS 

QUERTANIN INTENSE 

TAN'COR GRAND CRU 

TURBICEL 5 kg
MALOBOOST 1kg

OENOCELL 1 kg

0.023g X 20

Order in Units

MANNOSPARK 1.08 Kg

TANIN VR SUPRA 
TANIN VR SUPRA

TANIN GALALCOOL 1 kg

5 kg

CLEANSPARK - Liquid

500 g

Order in UnitsUnit Size

TANIN GALALCOOL SP 1 kg

1 kg

TANIN VR GRAPE
QUERTANIN CHOC



Item ID Unit Price

MICROCALPH5 51.51$                 
GECOLSU21 382.55$               

GECOLSU5.25 119.97$               
GECOLSU1.05 30.23$                 

GELAEX1 43.29$                 
GELARO5.25 115.52$               
GELARO1.05 30.70$                 

SILIG1.2 17.52$                 
SILIG6 76.37$                 

CASEIPLUS1 59.70$                 
ICH0.25 57.19$                 
ALBP1 56.51$                 

POLYLAC1 93.53$                 
POLYLAC10 734.33$               

POLYMUST-AF-1 44.03$                 
POLYMUST-BLANC-1 43.21$                 
POLYMUST-ROSE-1 58.96$                 

POLYMUST-NATUR-1 25.74$                 
ERELTE P-5 579.21$               

STAV1.1 24.94$                 
STAVSP22 235.15$               
STAVSP5.5 67.50$                 
STAVSP1.1 16.55$                 

VEGECOL0.5 125.67$               
VEGEFINE1 105.18$               
VINICL-P-1 65.25$                 

250 g
1 kg
1 kg

10 kg

1.1 kg
22 kg

STABIVIN SP
STABIVIN SP 
VEGECOLL

VINICLAR P - pure PVPP
VEGEFINE

500 g
1.1 kg

1 kg

1 kg

6 kg
1 kg

1 kg

5.5 kg

5 kg
21 kg

5.25 kg
1.05 kg

1 kg

5 kg

1 kg

1 kg

FINING AGENTS Order in UnitsUnit Size

POLYLACT 

STABIVIN 
STABIVIN SP 

ICHTYOCOLLE 
OVOCLARYL
POLYLACT 

SILIGEL
CASEI PLUS 

POLYMUST PRESS

POLYMUST ROSE

ERELTE POWDER

POLYMUST BLANC

POLYMUST NATURE

SILIGEL 

GECOLL SUPRA 
GECOLL SUPRA
GECOLL SUPRA 
GELATINE EXTRA NO 1 
GELAROM 

1.2kg

5.25 kg
1.05 kg

1 kg

MICROCOL ALPHA 

GELAROM 



Item ID Unit Price

450PREAC-250H  $              846.42 
450PREAC-50H  $              191.33 

B16-50H  $              146.12 
B7-DIRECT-2.5H  $                47.92 
B7-DIRECT-250H  $              872.14 
B7-DIRECT-25H  $              205.89 

SB3-250H  $              991.00 
SB3-25H  $              141.78 

Item ID Unit Price

CELSTAB1.05 25.15$                 
CELSTAB5.25 106.12$               
CELSTAB21 365.76$               
METABP1 17.71$                 

METABP25 323.61$               
OENOSEF2-ET48 25.90$                 
OENOSEF5-ET42 28.52$                 

SOUFD/5-1 44.87$                 
AC1 27.07$                 

Purchasing Notes:

•  Malolactic bacteria and special order items are non-refundable.

LACTOENOS B7 Direct 

  50 HL
 2.5 HL
 250 HL

BACTERIA Order in Units

 250 HL
 50 HL

LACTOENOS B16 STANDARD 
LACTOENOS B7 Direct 

OENOSTERYL EFFERVESCENT 

LACTOENOS 450PREAC
LACTOENOS 450PREAC 

Unit Size Order in Units

CELSTAB 21 kg

• Larger format items are not normally stocked and need to be pre-ordered seasonally.
• Prices are F.O.B. Cellar-tek, Kelowna Warehouse
• Items that are not pre-ordered for harvest may take 4 - 6 weeks to arrive at our warehouse.
Return Policy: 
•  Please call for return authorization.
•  Returns must be made within 15 days of shipment in original packaging, unopened and in good condition.
•  Customer is responsible for return freight cost and returned items may be subject to a 20% restocking fee

25 kg
2g x 48
5g x 42

Citric Acid 1 kg

LACTOENOS SB3 Direct 
LACTOENOS SB3 Direct  

STABILIZATION

 25 HL
 250 HL
 25 HL

1 kgSOUFRE RINGS - BARREL BURNING SO2 - 5 g 

POTASSIUM METABISULFITE (KMS)
OENOSTERYL EFFERVESCENT 

POTASSIUM METABISULFITE (KMS) 1 kg

CELSTAB 1.05 kg
CELSTAB 5.25 kg

LACTOENOS B7 Direct 

Unit Size


	Price List 2018

	Winery Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Phone: 
	6352: 
	78981: 
	3906: 
	50599: 
	4642: 
	4107: 
	48210: 
	14274: 
	6749: 
	7062: 
	8572: 
	14230: 
	6448: 
	81194: 
	6448_2: 
	6448_3: 
	81194_2: 
	14110: 
	6448_4: 
	6448_5: 
	6572: 
	78680: 
	6448_6: 
	6448_7: 
	6278: 
	77485: 
	6278_2: 
	77485_2: 
	6278_3: 
	77485_3: 
	6278_4: 
	77485_4: 
	6278_5: 
	77485_5: 
	6278_6: 
	6278_7: 
	6278_8: 
	7947: 
	Order in Units6321: 
	Order in Units8144: 
	Order in Units3597: 
	Order in Units16589: 
	Order in Units24478: 
	Order in Units15624: 
	Order in Units4853: 
	Order in Units3934: 
	Order in Units16984: 
	Order in Units8304: 
	Order in Units3857: 
	Order in Units16274: 
	Order in Units7419: 
	Order in Units33723: 
	LYSOZ1: 
	Order in Units39650: 
	Order in Units5608: 
	Order in Units5608_2: 
	Order in Units3399: 
	Order in Units14606: 
	Order in Units56787: 
	Order in Units6090: 
	Order in Units25945: 
	Order in Units6138: 
	Order in Units27789: 
	Order in Units1716: 
	Order in Units8132: 
	Order in Units36011: 
	Order in Units3707: 
	5261: 
	11783: 
	1kg: 
	7488: 
	Order in Units6674: 
	Order in Units9027: 
	Order in Units8604: 
	Order in Units37563: 
	Order in Units6012: 
	Order in Units22953: 
	Order in Units5406: 
	Order in Units21039: 
	Order in Units22870: 
	Order in Units25022: 
	Order in Units25022_2: 
	Order in Units22463: 
	Order in Units18994: 
	Order in Units11382: 
	Order in Units8254: 
	Order in Units19338: 
	500g: 
	Order in Units27763: 
	Order in Units8240: 
	Order in Units8943: 
	Order in Units15092: 
	Order in Units8042: 
	Order in Units23509: 
	Order in Units1679: 
	Order in Units14931: 
	Order in Units14513: 
	Order in Units63061: 
	Order in Units25134: 
	OENOBRETT025: 
	Order in Units5151: 
	Order in Units38255: 
	Order in Units11997: 
	Order in Units3023: 
	Order in Units4329: 
	Order in Units11552: 
	Order in Units3070: 
	Order in Units1752: 
	Order in Units7637: 
	Order in Units5970: 
	Order in Units5719: 
	Order in Units5651: 
	Order in Units9353: 
	Order in Units73433: 
	Order in Units4403: 
	Order in Units4321: 
	Order in Units5896: 
	Order in Units2574: 
	Order in Units57921: 
	Order in Units2494: 
	Order in Units23515: 
	Order in Units6750: 
	Order in Units1655: 
	Order in Units12567: 
	Order in Units10518: 
	Order in Units6525: 
	VINICLP1: 
	 84642: 
	 19133: 
	 14612: 
	 4792: 
	 87214: 
	 20589: 
	 99100: 
	 14178: 
	2515: 
	10612: 
	36576: 
	1771: 
	32361: 
	2590: 
	2852: 
	4487: 
	2707: 
	Purchasing Notes   Malolactic bacteria and special order items are nonrefundable  Larger format items are not normally stocked and need to be preordered seasonally  Prices are FOB Cellartek Kelowna Warehouse  Items that are not preordered for harvest may take 4  6 weeks to arrive at our warehouse Return Policy   Please call for return authorization   Returns must be made within 15 days of shipment in original packaging unopened and in good condition   Customer is responsible for return freight cost and returned items may be subject to a 20 restocking feeRow1: 


